12 VDC INPUT
11.61” x 5” x 1.61”
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
XTDRDC-1000 SERIES
1000 WATT SINGLE OUTPUT
DC-DC CONVERTER
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:

• Designed to meet  EN55022
Class B (CISPR 22 B)
NOTE: OTHER VOLTAGES & CURRENTS AVAILABLE. CONSULT THE FACTORY.
- HSP Hot Swap
- ORD Redundant Operation
- PAR Parallel Operation
-CC Conformal Coating
Ruggedized/Militarized
Panel Mount
Rack Mount
- MIL
- PNL
- RK
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
OPTION DESIGNATIONS
XTDRDC-1000-12       12V        60A
XTDRDC-1000-15       15V        50A
XTDRDC-1000-24       24V        40A
XTDRDC-1000-28       28V        37A
XTDRDC-1000-48       48V        21A
    MODEL NUMBER       VOLTAGE       CURRENT
Rev.-
Phone: (714) 917-0749